
ORDERING

Email us enquiries@risecafebristol com. 
Please let us know of any further questions 
or requests.

We require 48 hours notice for all refreshment 
and buffet bookings. For large orders, we will 
require a 50% deposit. We also have a 48 
hours notice cancellation policy.

Payment can be made using the payment link 
provided.

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY ALLER-
GENS.

To help with our enviromental impact, we 
reuse all our buffet trays. Please do not take 
these or throw them away. These can be 
returned to the cafe, or we can collect them 
from you.

Cafe opening times - 8am - 3pm

Rise Cafe
Event & Meeting Catering

We are an independent cafe based in the 
Bristol & Bath Science Park, specialising in 

local & homemade food & drink.

Contact enquiries@risecafebristol.com for 
any further details or requests.



LUNCH (Minimum 6 People)

Buffet Lunch Selection 
Sandwiches– Meat & Vegetarian Selection
(1 full sandwich per person)
Crisp Selection
Cakes - Brownies & Flapjacks

Premium Buffet Lunch Selection
Premium Sandwiches & Bagels – Meat & Vegetarian
Crisp Selection
Fresh Fruit Platter
Cakes - Brownies & Flapjacks

 

INDIVIDUAL PLATTERS
(No minimum, perfect addition to your buffet or on their own) 

Sandwich Platters
Small (6 sandwiches) 
Med (12 sandwiches)
Large (24 sandwiches)

Sweet Treats (cakes & flapjacks - 1 piece each)
Small (6 people)
Med (12 people) 
Large (24 people)

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY ALLERGENS.

Email us at enquiries@risecafebristol.com. Please let us 
know of any further questions or requests.

DRINKS

Hot Drinks (set up with urns in meeting room)
Speciality Filter Coffee or Instant Coffee
English Breakfast Tea

+ Tea & Coffee Top Up
+ Individual Borders Biscuits 

Drinks Tab (set up in cafe for barista-made hot drinks - 
available 8am-3pm, invoiced post-booking day)

Bottled Water (Still Or Sparkling)
San Pellegrino (Orange, Lemon, Blood Orange) 
Fruit Juice Individual Bottles (Orange Or Apple) 
Soft Drink Can (Coke, Diet Coke or Fanta) 
Jugs Of Juice (Orange or Apple, approx. 6 servings)

RISE & SHINE

Freshly Baked Pastries
Croissant with Jam
Pain Au Chocolat
Mixed Platter (3 Croissants, 3 Pain Au Chocolat)

Granola Pot (indivdual portion, served in pot)
Yogurt, Fruit Compote & Granola

Hot Breakfast Roll (Prices Per Person)
Smoked Streaky Bacon
Quorn Sausage

Fresh Fruit Platter
Mixed Fruit Platter (recommended for up to 8 people)

£2 p/h

£1 p/h
£1 p/h

£1.10
£2.00
£1.95 
£1.40
£4

£2.50
£2.50
£15

£2.95

£3.95
£3.95

£15

£7.75 p/h

£9.75 p/h

£21
£40
£75

£15
£30
£60




