

Rise CafeEvent & Meeting Catering

We are an independent cafe based in the Bristol & Bath Science Park, specialising in local & homemade food & drink.

Contact enquiries@risecafebristol.com for any further details or requests.

ORDERING

Email us enquiries@risecafebristol com.

Please let us know of any further questions or requests.

We require **48 hours notice** for all refreshment and buffet bookings. For large orders, we will require a 50% deposit. We also have a 48 hours notice cancellation policy.

Payment can be made using the payment link provided.

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY ALLER-GENS.

To help with our environmental impact, we reuse all our buffet trays. Please **do not take these or throw them away.** These can be returned to the cafe, or we can collect them from you.

Cafe opening times - 8am - 3pm

DR	11	N١	S
----	----	----	----------

Hot Drinks (set up with urns in meeting room) Speciality Filter Coffee or Instant Coffee English Breakfast Tea + Tea & Coffee Top Up	£2 p/h £1 p/h	Buffet Lunch Selection Sandwiches- Meat & Vegetarian Selection (1 full sandwich per person) Crisp Selection Cakes - Brownies & Flapjacks	£7.75 p/h	
+ Individual Borders Biscuits	£1 p/h	Carca Brownes & Hapjacks		
Drinks Tab (set up in cafe for barista-made hot drinks - available 8am-3pm, invoiced post-booking day)		Premium Buffet Lunch Selection Premium Sandwiches & Bagels – Meat & Vegetarian Crisp Selection Fresh Fruit Platter	£9.75 p/h	
Bottled Water (Still Or Sparkling) San Pellegrino (Orange, Lemon, Blood Orange) Fruit Juice Individual Bottles (Orange Or Apple) Soft Drink Can (Coke, Diet Coke or Fanta)	£1.10 £2.00 £1.95 £1.40	Cakes - Brownies & Flapjacks		
Jugs Of Juice (Orange or Apple, approx. 6 servings)	£4	INDIVIDUAL PLATTERS (No minimum, perfect addition to your buffet or on	their own)	
RISE & SHINE		Sandwich Platters Small (6 sandwiches)	£21	
Freshly Baked Pastries Croissant with Jam Pain Au Chocolat	£2.50 £2.50	Med (12 sandwiches) Large (24 sandwiches)	£40 £75	
Mixed Platter (3 Croissants, 3 Pain Au Chocolat)	£15	Sweet Treats (cakes & flapjacks - 1 piece each) Small (6 people)	£15 £30	
Granola Pot (indivdual portion, served in pot) Yogurt, Fruit Compote & Granola	£2.95	Med (12 people) Large (24 people)	£60	
Hot Breakfast Roll (Prices Per Person) Smoked Streaky Bacon Quorn Sausage	£3.95 £3.95	PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY ALLERGE	NS.	
Fresh Fruit Platter Mixed Fruit Platter (recommended for up to 8 people)	£15	Email us at enquiries@risecafebristol.com . Please let us know of any further questions or requests.		

LUNCH (Minimum 6 People)